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Part Name Project Name

Part No.

Material

Designed Audited Approved

Date Changes REV

Original 1.0

Project No.

Tolerance

Scale 1:1

Sheet 1  of  1Date

Unit mm

Version
1.0

KEY TECHNOLOGY CHINA LIMITED

深圳市键特电子有限公司

www.rugged-key.com   www.rugged-key.cn

m

Chen Xiaobing Tony Deng

K-TEK-A170-80-DWP

2025.07.24

2025.07.24

170

+0

-0.2

190±0.2

80

+0

-0.2

100±0.2

11

10

4-R5

4-R15

65±0.2

90.5±0.2

180.5±0.2

65±0.2

14

13

8-Ø4

8-Ø4

6.6

+0.3

-0

2.5

2

12

R3

keycap

(SUS304)

top panel

(SUS304)

bottom panel

(SUS304)

silicon rubber

72

48
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